
Carter County Shrine Club
June 3, 2023

Olive Hill , Kentucky

Judges: Daniel Carmichael

SPOTTED TRAIL PLEASURE WESTERN
1. IM A DIVA, Becky Kennedy for Kennedy/Legg

ALL DAY PLEASURE
1. JOSE LOCO, Delaney Parsons for Carla Parsons
2. THE DIXIE KING, Cloia Collins for Darrell Collins
3. JAZZ LISTNER, Mya Hall for Claire Hankins
4. INCREDIBLY ARMED, Tayler Sizemore for Jason Sizemore
5. KUDOS, Kaitlynn Good for Regina Swinford

LOCAL PLEASURE
1. MISS DIXIE HONORS, Jeanette Taylor for Abby Taylor
2. CHANCE OF A DUSTY FROST, Colby Rice O/E
3. VIBER, Taylor Nolen O/E

TRAIL PLEASURE AOT
1. JAZZ & EVERYTHING, Darrell Collins for The Collins Family
2. ATTA BOY LEROY, Drew Hadley Thomas for Justin Thomas

TRI STATE PLEASURE
1. GI GIS LUNCH MONEY, Mya Hall for Hankins/Vaughn
2. IM A DIVA, Chloe Kania for Kennedy/Legg
3. BROADWELL, Kaitlynn Good for Jonathan/Jennifer Good
4. FANTASTIC SECRETS, Kael Ferguson for Dawn Paine

COUNTRY PLEASURE
1. SHES XS AND OS, Cloia Collins for Darrell Collins
2. MELTDOWN, Taylor Sizemore O/E
3. IM ESTHER WILLIAMS, Drew Hadley Thomas for Justin Thomas

PARK PERFORMANCE
1. HOOEY, Darrell Collins for The Collins Family

COUNTRY PLEASURE GENTLEMEN
1. IM ESTHER WILLIAMS, Brian Hendricks for Justin Thomas



ALL DAY PLEASURE YOUTH 11 & UNDER
1. MISS DIXIE HONORS, Abby Taylor O/E
2. THE GREAT SENSATION, Ruth Collins for Jessica Mast

PLANTATION PLEASURE
1. SKYDOCTOR, Darrell Collins O/E

RACKING COUNTRY PLEASURE WESTERN
1. NANCY (r), Jamie Nolan O/E

RACKING TRAIL PLEASURE ENGLISH LADIES
1. ABSOLUTS PERFECT FINISH, Julie George O/E
2. PROMENADE ENCORE, Jahlea Bumpus O/E
3. OUTSTANDING COIN, Amy Hinton O/E

AMATEUR 15.2 & UNDER
1. MR JOE GILLS, Colby Rice O/E

ALL DAY PLEASURE II
1. JOSE LOCO, Delaney Parsons for Carla Parsons
2. IM A DIVA, Becky Kennedy for Kennedy/Legg
3. CRUZ, Danni Holbrook O/E

TRAIL PLEASURE
1. JAZZ & EVERYTHING, Darrell Collins for The Collins Family
2. ANOTHER ASPEN, Delaney Parsons for Carla Parsons
3. I AM I SAID, Regina Swinford O/E

ALL DAY PLEASURE YOUTH
1. JAZZ LISTNER, Mya Hall for Claire Hankins
2. MISS LADY ANTEBELLUM, Kael Ferguson for Payne/Legg
3. INCREDIBLY ARMED, Tayler Sizemore for Jason Sizemore
4. THE GREAT SENSATION, Ruth Collins for Jessica Mast
5. IM A DIVA, Chloe Kania for Kennedy/Legg

PLANTATION PLEASURE LITE SHOD
1. HELLO IM JOHNNY CASH, Jimmy Norris for Stephanie Davidson

RACKING TRAIL PLEASURE ENGLISH
1. ABSOLUTS PERFECT FINISH, Julie George O/E
2. OUTSTANDING COIN, Amy Hinton O/E
3. PROMENADE ENCORE, Jahlea Bumpus O/E
4. MISS BONNIE BLUE BUTLER, Scott Good for Greywood Manor Farm



RACKING TRAIL PLEASURE YOUTH ENGLISH
1. MISS BONNIE BLUE BUTLER, Briley Good for Greywood Manor Farm
2. PROMENADE ENCORE, Chloe Kania for Jahlea Bumpus

SHOW PLEASURE
1. YS FLY EAGLE FLY, Sam McLaughlin for Yellowstone Farm

COUNTRY PLEASURE YOUTH
1. MELTDOWN, Taylor Sizemore O/E
2. ARTEMIS FOWL, Mya Hall for Hankins/Vaughn
3. IM ESTHER WILLIAMS, Drew Hadley Thomas for Justin Thomas

YEARLINGS
1. ACES CASH IN GLORY, Rob Gray for Ella Kline
2. BACK THE BLUE ERE, Julie George for Brandy Tackett

YOUTH 17 & UNDER
1. MR BLACK GIN, Zack Mabry for Tim Brown

TWH PLEASURE YOUTH CHAMPIONSHIP
1. MELTDOWN, Taylor Sizemore O/E
2. GI GIS LUNCH MONEY, Mya Hall for Hankins/Vaughn
3. FANTASTIC SECRETS, Kael Ferguson for Dawn Paine
4. STONE COLD BANDIT, Ruth Collins for Dr. Leslie/Ruth Collins
5. IM A DIVA, Chloe Kania for Kennedy/Legg

ALL DAY PLEASURE CHAMPIONSHIP
1. THE DIXIE KING, Cloia Collins for Darrell Collins
2. JOSE LOCO, Delaney Parsons for Carla Parsons

WALKING HORSE CHAMPIONSHIP
1. I AM BUSTING LOOSE, Sam McLaughlin for Kelly Duschel
2. MR JOE GILLS, Colby Rice O/E
3. NINE BLACK ROSES, Scott Good for Scott Good/Greywood Manor Farm
4. YS SPRINGSTEEN, AdamMabry for Jackson Stephens
5. A CHANCE OF HONOR, Mose Oppenheimer for Henderson/Carter

TWH PLEASURE CHAMPIONSHIP
1. JAZZ & EVERYTHING, Darrell Collins for The Collins Family
2. ANOTHER ASPEN, Delaney Parsons for Carla Parsons

RACKING OPEN CHAMPIONSHIP
1. EXPLOITS BLACK KNIGHT, Mickey Henderson for Garry Carter


